Appendix J

Tentative Construction Programme



[ Movember | December | January [F]l
D |Task Nama | Start Firnsh 200] 541 [32A3 1911 (26711 3A2 [tonz[i7hz[zanz]a1a2] 7 180 [211 [ 281 ||
' Civil Works ;
I
T'Si{e Procession & Preparation Work Tue 25/5/04 Man 12/7/04
I 3 —
5 |Within Lamma Power Station o
& | Construction of Cable Duct Mon 4/10/04 Thu 2818105
7 |Construction of Cable Duct North Portal on 1207704 Tue 3111706
& | Backfilling Work inside Cable Duct after Cable Laying Mon 1/5106 Wed 31/5/06
g
10 Yung Shue Wan South (N2)
i1 | Construction of Cable Landing Point a Mon 12/7104 Sal 31/12/08
12 | Construction of Cable Duct South Portal Mon 120704 Sat 3112105 ll
13 Backfilling Work at Landing FPoint after Cable Laying Thu V606, | Wed 151706 |SONNNNRNRY l
13 |
15 | Pak Kok San Tsuen (N4}
16 | Construction of Cable Landing Point | Tue 24/8/04 Fi 14/10/05
17 | Construction of Cable Trenches Sat 30/7/05 Sat 31/1205
18 | Construction of Cable Duct Thu 25/11/04 Fri 30/9005
19 | Construction of Cable Duct South Portal Wed 2508104 | Mon 16/1/06
20 |Backiilling Work inside Cable Duct after Cable Laying ‘Sal 106 | Sun 30/4/06
21 | Backilling Work at Cable Trenches after Cable Laying Thu 7806 | Sat3wigns
22 | Backiiling Work at Landing Paint after Cable Laying This 1/6/06 ThU 30108 fSSSEENENTNNNCNTY
73
24 | Pak Kok Tsui (N5)
25 | Construction of Cable Landing Point Mon 12/7/04 Wed 14/2105
26 | Construction of Cable Duct North Portal Mon 127104 8at 3112105
27 | Backiilling Work at Landing Point after Cable Laying Mon 15/5/08 Bun 3TH206 RS RS S RN R R R S R R RN R SRR RSN RN
: ) Task Milestone . External Tasks
Additional Transmission System for Lamma Power Station
275kY Cable Rouwte fram Lamma sland to Cyberport Split e v BTN ~ External Milastone <5
3-Month Frogremme (Rav. )
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